
Fanclub Schießen 26.01.2024
FC Bayern München-TSV 1860 München

26.01.2024

ERGEBNISSE

CLUB-VERGLEICH

Platz SNr
Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. FC Bayern München 89 1287 823 477 1287

21 Wolfertstetter , Fabian 45000087 97 95 87 97

28 Wolfertstetter, Hans 45000083 96 96

12 Müller, Johannes 45000007 95 95 95 95

13 Müller, Hans 45000008 92 90 92

32 Mayer, Patrick 45000088 90 90

20 Wurm, Peter 45000061 88 83 82 88

33 Holzbauer, Reinhard 45000010 86 86

29 Watzl, Thomas 45000056 86 86

11 Berger, Mike 45000023 84 82 80 84

22 Axthammer, Lambert 45000074 81 78 81

17 Kirschner, Philipp 45000050 81 75 75 81

23 Wildmann, Ramona 45000075 79 77 79

38 Donhauser, Thomas 45000027 78 78 78

18 Kaiser, Martin 45000040 77 70 58 77

30 Wolfertstetter, Julia 45000049 77 77

31 Wolfertstetter, Sabrina 45000048 66 (66)

2. TSV 1860 München 88 1286 1039 645 1286

35 Kaltner, Rudi jun. 45000117 98 98

37 Meier, Markus 45000057 98 95 94 98

34 Sigl, Andreas 45000059 94 85 94

25 Namberger, Markus 45000012 91 87 87 91

15 Berger, Florian 45000011 88 85 85 88

27 Schlickenrieder, Johannes 45000030 87 87

1 Kollmannsberger, Rainer 45000062 85 79 85

24 Stinn, Peter 45000033 85 83 80 85

5 Hiebl, Susanne 45000060 84 82 80 84

36 Wetsch, Viktor 45000084 82 79 82

19 Meier, Ludwig 45000058 79 69 68 79

14 Parzinger, Thomas 45000026 79 75 79

3 Schuster, Florian 45000009 79 64 79

4 Schuster, Michaela 45000118 79 78 75 79

10 Eder, Helmut 45000073 78 78 76 78

2 Kollmannsberger, Timo 45000078 77 (77)

6 Berger, Michael 45000017 76 76 73 (76)

16 Linner, Christoph 45000019 72 (72)

7 Huber, Dominik 45000003 70 (70)

9 Blümlhuber, Lorenz 45000024 67 66 64 (67)



8 Gries, Christian 45000031 62 (62)

26 Hohenleitner, Alexander 45000029 52 (52)
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Fanclub Schießen 26.01.2024
FC Bayern München-TSV 1860 München

26.01.2024

ERGEBNISSE

MEISTBETEILIGUNG

Platz
GruppenNr
PassNr

Gruppe
Schütze

Anzahl

1. 121 TSV 1860 München 22

45000011 Berger, Florian

45000017 Berger, Michael

45000024 Blümlhuber, Lorenz

45000073 Eder, Helmut

45000031 Gries, Christian

45000060 Hiebl, Susanne

45000029 Hohenleitner, Alexander

45000003 Huber, Dominik

45000117 Kaltner, Rudi jun.

45000062 Kollmannsberger, Rainer

45000078 Kollmannsberger, Timo

45000019 Linner, Christoph

45000058 Meier, Ludwig

45000057 Meier, Markus

45000012 Namberger, Markus

45000026 Parzinger, Thomas

45000030 Schlickenrieder, Johannes

45000009 Schuster, Florian

45000118 Schuster, Michaela

45000059 Sigl, Andreas

45000033 Stinn, Peter

45000084 Wetsch, Viktor

2. 120 FC Bayern München 16

45000074 Axthammer, Lambert

45000023 Berger, Mike

45000027 Donhauser, Thomas

45000010 Holzbauer, Reinhard

45000040 Kaiser, Martin

45000050 Kirschner, Philipp

45000088 Mayer, Patrick

45000008 Müller, Hans

45000007 Müller, Johannes

45000056 Watzl, Thomas

45000075 Wildmann, Ramona

45000083 Wolfertstetter, Hans

45000049 Wolfertstetter, Julia

45000048 Wolfertstetter, Sabrina



45000087 Wolfertstetter , Fabian

45000061 Wurm, Peter
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Fanclub Schießen 26.01.2024
FC Bayern München-TSV 1860 München

26.01.2024

ERGEBNISSE

WANDERSCHEIBE

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Teiler

Total
1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 34 Sigl, Andreas 45000059 31.0 247.1 297.0 346.9 398.9 462.9 31.0

2. 38 Donhauser, Thomas 45000027 48.0 285.2 515.6 536.3 605.9 630.2 48.0

3. 15 Berger, Florian 45000011 54.6 202.3 205.0 240.3 361.5 364.4 54.6

4. 37 Meier, Markus 45000057 55.1 57.4 63.8 66.0 132.4 188.2 55.1

5. 35 Kaltner, Rudi jun. 45000117 60.8 61.6 160.6 221.1 255.0 320.6 60.8

6. 25 Namberger, Markus 45000012 90.0 285.8 338.3 379.7 710.2 779.4 90.0

7. 22 Axthammer, Lambert 45000074 94.0 463.5 513.7 573.6 659.4 696.0 94.0

8. 13 Müller, Hans 45000008 101.9 110.0 142.2 145.3 245.0 300.5 101.9

9. 10 Eder, Helmut 45000073 106.0 366.7 375.9 376.7 413.4 430.8 106.0

10. 1 Kollmannsberger, Rainer 45000062 121.2 198.4 264.0 271.4 294.1 295.9 121.2

11. 12 Müller, Johannes 45000007 128.0 193.8 242.6 260.0 260.6 308.6 128.0

12. 3 Schuster, Florian 45000009 131.7 257.6 284.2 350.9 367.0 479.0 131.7

13. 32 Mayer, Patrick 45000088 132.5 277.0 324.7 333.0 394.1 431.2 132.5

14. 4 Schuster, Michaela 45000118 139.0 431.5 675.3 796.6 835.1 836.1 139.0

15. 14 Parzinger, Thomas 45000026 141.3 270.5 340.6 384.1 564.2 697.6 141.3

16. 29 Watzl, Thomas 45000056 148.0 149.2 178.0 367.3 555.5 614.4 148.0

17. 19 Meier, Ludwig 45000058 157.0 267.2 268.0 571.2 591.8 622.6 157.0

18. 28 Wolfertstetter, Hans 45000083 174.7 176.4 201.2 264.0 265.7 289.2 174.7

19. 6 Berger, Michael 45000017 185.7 373.6 422.4 502.9 516.3 607.6 185.7

20. 33 Holzbauer, Reinhard 45000010 197.3 280.0 300.9 397.9 523.7 557.8 197.3

21. 11 Berger, Mike 45000023 208.3 251.7 352.4 435.8 716.0 964.9 208.3

22. 21 Wolfertstetter , Fabian 45000087 213.0 258.5 267.2 318.1 320.0 373.1 213.0

23. 27 Schlickenrieder, Johannes 45000030 224.1 382.8 558.6 571.9 754.8 804.0 224.1

24. 30 Wolfertstetter, Julia 45000049 229.5 358.7 385.1 388.6 489.1 513.8 229.5

25. 23 Wildmann, Ramona 45000075 234.2 247.5 483.7 689.0 711.2 711.9 234.2

26. 36 Wetsch, Viktor 45000084 249.0 298.5 335.2 359.9 410.1 423.9 249.0

27. 24 Stinn, Peter 45000033 250.3 253.1 521.0 539.0 571.9 585.9 250.3

28. 20 Wurm, Peter 45000061 274.1 414.1 434.6 451.9 473.1 506.5 274.1

29. 31 Wolfertstetter, Sabrina 45000048 284.3 355.9 381.1 397.1 432.8 532.3 284.3

30. 5 Hiebl, Susanne 45000060 286.9 349.4 487.0 589.7 598.4 709.8 286.9

31. 16 Linner, Christoph 45000019 288.8 467.9 616.7 801.4 867.5 880.2 288.8

32. 26 Hohenleitner, Alexander 45000029 290.7 606.7 732.3 745.0 800.4 910.4 290.7

33. 17 Kirschner, Philipp 45000050 295.6 398.0 427.0 427.9 621.0 706.0 295.6

34. 7 Huber, Dominik 45000003 296.0 312.3 366.9 742.3 747.5 748.0 296.0

35. 2 Kollmannsberger, Timo 45000078 299.7 376.2 398.0 421.3 457.6 481.0 299.7

36. 9 Blümlhuber, Lorenz 45000024 302.8 546.3 600.6 849.4 914.5 1123.8 302.8

37. 8 Gries, Christian 45000031 325.5 346.6 350.0 366.7 396.6 561.5 325.5

38. 18 Kaiser, Martin 45000040 327.1 465.8 691.1 789.9 897.5 911.1 327.1
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